INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 17.118. OZUJKA 2018. GODINE



INTER CUP 2018

e datum: 17.i 18. ozujka 2018. godine
® mjesto: dvorana Macevalackog kluba INTER - Paviljon 25,
Zagrebacki velesajam, Avenija Dubrovnik 15, Zagreb

e tehnicki odbor: Ramona Tanovic

e delegat: Boris Kvesi¢

® broj borilista: 5

® lijecnicka pomoc: dr. Luka Marinculic¢

® broj pojedinacnih nastupa: 56 seniorskih i 39 juniorska
® broj ekipa: 8 ekipa
e zemlje s nastupom: HUN, ITA, SLO, CRO



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2018

20.3.2018. 12:46:25 Senior men's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 25)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
BALAZS Zsakay P 99 VASAS SC HUN 1999
BANEK Teon P 99 MK INTER CRO 1991
BERTOLLA Leonardo P 99 ITA ITA 2001
BOGOVIC Maurizio P 7 HAMK MLADOST CRO 1994
BULJAN Juro P 99 MK INTER CRO 1975
CZUPRAK Zolt P 99 PILICSABI HUN 1964
FENYVESI Csaba P 99 VASAS SC HUN 1996
GOTAL Damjan P 19 MK INTER CRO 2000
HESZ Krisztian P 99 PTE-PEAC HUN 1986
HIDVEGI Gergo P 99 VASAS SC HUN 1997
HORVAT Filip P 3 HAMK MLADOST CRO 1995
KALICZA Mihaly P 99 VASAS SC HUN 1999
KALMAN Kozma P 99 VASAS SC HUN 1995
KUMISA Matej P 17 HAMK MLADOST CRO 1996
LOVRIC Marin P 6 MK SPLIT CRO 1991
MARKOTA Vedran P 5 HAMK MLADOST CRO 2001
MATIC Ivan P 10 MK INTER CRO 1988
MATIC J osip P 99 MK INTER CRO

MIJATOVIC Bojan P 9 HAMK MLADOST CRO 1969
PLAZZERIANO Gabor P 99 PTE-PEAC HUN 1977
PLESE Jakov P 18 HAMK MLADOST CRO 2003
POLJAK Ante P 99 MK SPLIT CRO 1976
PREKALJ Bernard P 13 SPADA CRO 1988
PRELOVSEK Martin P 2 MK LOKOMOTIVA CRO 2000
SOBOCAN Rok P 99 DUEL TABOR SLO 1971
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20.3.2018. 12:46:50 Senior men's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018
Formula of the competition

25 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round no 1

25 fencers

4 poules (1 poule of 7, 3 poules of 6)
separation by : clubs, countries

24 qualifiers

Round no 2

24 fencers

4 poules of 6

separation by : clubs, countries
19 qualifiers
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20.3.2018. 12:47:15 Senior men's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018
Poules, round no 1
Pouleno 1 0:00

Referee : BOROSAK Mirna CRO ZAGREB HAMK MLADOST
V/M ind. Hranking

KUMISA Matej CRO V 4 |V |4 |3 2/5 0 21 4
MATIC Josip CRO 3 0 2 |0 |1 0/5 -19 6 6
MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO vV |V vV |V 2 4/5 7 22 3
PRELOVSEK Martin CRO 3 v |2 4 |2 1/5 6 16 5
BERTOLLA Leonardo ITA V |V 4 |V \% 4/5 7 24 2
KALMAN Kozma HUN V |V |V |V |4 4/5 1 24 1

Pouleno2 0:00
Referee : KUTUNDZOC Emil CRO ZAGREB MSZ
V/IM ind.  Hranking

PREKALJ Bernard CRO 3 13 2 12 0 0/5 -15 10 6
BULJAN Juro CRO \' 3 14 2 |2 1/5 7 16 5
HORVAT Filip CRO vV |V vV |V |1 4/5 9 21 2
PLESE Jakov CRO vV |V |0 4 |0 2/5 -7 14 4
CZUPRAK Zolt HUN vV |V |1 |V 3 3/5 1 19 3
FENYVESI Csaba HUN vV |V |V |V |V 5/5 19 25 1

Pouleno3 0:00

Referee : VRBANC Tin

V/M ind. Hranking
MATIC Ivan CRO 4 |V |v |3 3 2/5 0 20 3
MARKOTA Vedran CRO \Y% vV |V |V |V 5/5 11 25 1
POLJAK Ante CRO 312 vV |V |1 2/5 4 16 5
HESZ Krisztian HUN 2 14 2 2 v 1/5 9 15 6
KALICZA Mihaly HUN vV |2 |3 |V 4 2/5 -1 19 4
SOBOCAN Rok SLO vV 2 IV 4 |V 3/5 321 2

Poule no4 0:00
Referee : ILITASEV Roberta CRO ZAGREB  HAMK MLADOST
V/IM ind.  Hranking

BANEK Teon CRO vV |0 0 0 0 1/5 -18 5 5
GOTAL Damjan CRO 3 4 4 3 4 0/5 -7 18 6
LOVRIC Marin CRO v \Y 0 3 0 2/5 -6 13 4
BOGOVIC Maurizio CRO \% \Y% \Y% \% 3 4/5 11 23 2
PLAZZERIANO Gabor HUN v v |V 3 3 3/5 5 21 3
HIDVEGI Gergo HUN \% \Y% \Y% \Y% \% 5/5 15 25 1
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INTER CUP 2018
Senior men's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

FENYVESI Csaba
HIDVEGI Gergo
MARKOTA Vedran
KALMAN Kozma
BOGOVIC Maurizio
HORVAT Filip
BERTOLLA Leonardo
MIJATOVIC Bojan
PLAZZERIANO Gabor
SOBOCAN Rok
CZUPRAK Zolt
KUMISA Matej
MATIC Ivan
KALICZA Mihaly
POLJAK Ante
LOVRIC Marin
PLESE Jakov
PRELOVSEK Martin
BULJAN Juro

HESZ Krisztian
BANEK Teon
GOTAL Damjan
PREKALJ Bernard
MATIC Josip

country VM ind.
HUN 1.000 19
HUN 1.000 15
CRO 1.000 11
HUN 0.800 11
CRO 0.800 11
CRO 0.800 9
ITA 0.800 7
CRO 0.800 7
HUN 0.600 5
SLO 0.600 3
HUN 0.600 1
CRO 0.400 0
CRO 0.400 0
HUN 0.400 -1
CRO 0.400 -4
CRO 0.400 -6
CRO 0.400 -7
CRO 0.200 -6
CRO 0.200 -7
HUN 0.200 -9
CRO 0.200 -18
CRO 0.000 -7
CRO 0.000 -15
CRO 0.000 -19

HS

25
25
25
24
23
21
24
22
21
21
19
21
20
19
16
13
14
16
16
15

18
10

group
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
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Poules, round no 2

Pouleno1 0:00
Referee : FABIJANIC

LOVRIC Marin
GOTAL Damjan
PLESE Jakov
MIJATOVIC Bojan
FENY VESI Csaba
SOBOCAN Rok

Pouleno2 0:00
Referee : BOROSAK

HORVAT Filip
BULJAN Juro
POLJAK Ante
MATIC Josip
HIDVEGI Gergo
CZUPRAK Zolt

Pouleno3 0:00
Referee : VRBANC

MARKOTA Vedran
MATIC Ivan
PREKALJ Bernard
PLAZZERIANO Gabor
KALICZA Mihaly
BERTOLLA Leonardo

Poule no4 0:00
Referee : KUJUNDZIC

BOGOVIC Maurizio
PRELOVSEK Martin
KUMISA Matej
BANEK Teon

HESZ Krisztian
KALMAN Kozma

Marin

Mirna

Tin

Emil

CRO v |V 1 2 4
CRO 3 \Y% 2 \% 1
CRO 2 4 0 3 2
CRO \% \Y% \Y% 2 \Y%
HUN vV |4 v |V v
SLO \% \Y% \Y% 1 1

CRO ZAGREB HAMK MLADOST
CRO vV 14 \Y% 0 \%
CRO 3 2 v 3 2
CRO \% \Y% \Y% \% \Y%
CRO 1 0 0 2 0
HUN \Y \Y 3 \Y \Y
HUN 4 \Y% 2 \Y% 3
CRO v [V |V |V |V
CRO 4 \Y% 2 0 \%
CRO 3 3 4 1 4
HUN 0 v |V 2 \Y
HUN 4 \Y% \Y% \Y% \%
ITA 4 3 vV 12 1

CRO ZAGREB MSZ
CRO v |V |V 3 3
CRO 4 4 \Y% 4 2
CRO 4 \Y v |V 1
CRO 2 0 1 0 0
HUN v \Y 1 \Y 3
HUN \% \Y% \Y% \Y% \%

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

INTER CUP 2018
Senior men's epee

V/M
2/5
2/5
0/5
4/5
4/5
3/5

VM
3/5
1/5
5/5
0/5
4/5
2/5

VIM
5/5
2/5
0/5
3/5
4/5
1/5

VM
3/5
1/5
3/5
0/5
3/5
5/5

ind.
10

-10
-1
15
-9

ind.

Hranking

17
16
11
22
24
17

W= NN s

Hranking

19
15
25

3
23
19

A NN~ W

Hranking

25
16
15
17
24
15

NN WA B —=

Hranking

21
19
20

19
25

—_ W AN N
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INTER CUP 2018
Senior men's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

MARKOTA Vedran
FENYVESI Csaba
KALMAN Kozma
HIDVEGI Gergo
MIJATOVIC Bojan
BOGOVIC Maurizio
POLJAK Ante
HORVAT Filip
KALICZA Mihaly
PLAZZERIANO Gabor
SOBOCAN Rok
KUMISA Matej
CZUPRAK Zolt
BERTOLLA Leonardo
MATIC Ivan

HESZ Krisztian
LOVRIC Marin
PRELOVSEK Martin
BULJAN Juro
GOTAL Damjan
PLESE Jakov
BANEK Teon
PREKALJ Bernard
MATIC Josip

CRO
HUN
HUN
HUN
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
HUN
HUN
SLO

CRO
HUN
ITA

CRO
HUN
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

country VM ind.
1.000 21
0.900 30
0.900 27
0.900 25
0.800 20
0.700 12
0.700 10
0.700 10
0.600 14
0.600 4
0.600 3
0.500 4
0.500 3
0.500 2
0.400 -5
0.400 -7
0.400 -9
0.200 -7
0.200 -12
0.200 -14
0.200 221
0.100 -40
0.000 -25
0.000 -41

CRO

HS

50
49
49
48
44
44
41
40
43
38
38
41
38
39
36
34
30
35
31
34
25

25

group
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
elime

elime

elime

elime

elime
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Formula of the competition

Direct elimenation : 19 fencers

direct elimenation

INTER CUP 2018
Senior men's epee
Zagreb, 17th March 2018



MZS KOLA

Tableau of 32
1 MARKOTA Vedran
MARKOTA Vedran
32
LOVRIC Marin
17 LOVRIC Marin 15/11
LOVRIC Marin
16 HESZ Krisztian 15/11
KALICZA Mihaly
9 KALICZA Mihaly 15/13
KALICZA Mihaly
24
KALICZA Mihaly
25 15/9
HORVAT Filip
8 HORVAT Filip
5 MIJATOVIC Bojan
MIJATOVIC Bojan
28
MIJATOVIC Bojan
21 5 15/13
KUMISA Matej
12 KUMISA Matej
MIJATOVIC Bojan
13 CZUPRAK Zolt 15/3
CZUPRAK Zolt
20
CZUPRAK Zolt
29 15/14
HIDVEGI Gergo
4 HIDVEGI Gergo
3 KALMAN Kozma
KALMAN Kozma
30
KALMAN Kozma
19 BULJAN Juro 15/5
BERTOLLA Leonardo
14 BERTOLLA Leonardo 15/6
KALMAN Kozma
11 SOBOCAN Rok 15/13
SOBOCAN Rok
22
BOGOVIC Maurizio
27 ) 15/8
BOGOVIC Maurizio
6 BOGOVIC Maurizio
7 POLJAK Ante
POLJAK Ante
26
PLAZZERIANO Gabor
23 15/9
PLAZZERIANO Gabor
10 PLAZZERIANO Gabor
FENYVESI Csaba
15 MATIC Ivan 15/9
PRELOVSEK Martin
18 PRELOVSEK Martin 15/12
FENY VESI Csaba
31 15/6
FENY VESI Csaba
2 FENYVESI Csaba
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Quarter-finals

INTER CUP 2018
Senior men's epee
Zagreb, 17th March 2018

1 LOVRIC Marin
KALICZA Mihaly
8 KALICZA Mihaly 15/13
KALICZA Mihaly
5 MIJATOVIC Bojan 15/14
MIJATOVIC Bojan
4 CZUPRAK Zolt 15/3
FENYVESI Csaba
3 KALMAN Kozma 15/9
KALMAN Kozma
6 BOGOVIC Maurizio 15/13
FENY VESI Csaba
7 PLAZZERIANO Gabor 15/11
FENY VESI Csaba
2 FENYVESI Csaba 15/9
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INTER CUP 2018
Senior men's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

name and first name

FENYVESI Csaba
KALICZA Mihaly
KALMAN Kozma
MIJATOVIC Bojan
BOGOVIC Maurizio

PLAZZERIANO Gabor

CZUPRAK Zsolt
LOVRIC Marin
MARKOTA Vedran
HIDVEGI Gerog
POLJAK Ante
HORVAT Filip
SOBOCAN Rok
KUMISA Matej
BERTOLLA Leonardo
PRELOVSEK Martin
MATIC Ivan

HESZ Krisztian
BULJAN Juro
GOTAL Damjan
PLESE Jakov

BANEK Teon
PREKALJ Bernard
MATIC Josip

club
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
HAMK MLADOST
HAMK MLADOST
PTE-PEAC
PILICSABI
MK SPLIT
HAMK MLADOST
VASAS SC
MK SPLIT
HAMK MLADOST
DUEL TABOR
HAMK MLADOST
ITA
MK LOKOMOTIVA
MK INTER
PTE-PEAC
MK INTER
MK INTER
HAMK MLADOST
MK INTER
MK SPADA
MK INTER

country
HUN
HUN
HUN
CRO
CRO
HUN
HUN
CRO
CRO
HUN
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
ITA
CRO
CRO
HUN
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

date of birth

1996
1999
1995
1969
1994
1977
1964
1991
2001
1997
1976
1995
1971
1996
2001
2000
1988
1986

/
2000
2003
1991
1988

/



INTER CUP 2018
Senior men's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name poules
BOROSAK Mirna 2
FABIJANIC Marin 1
KOS Roberta 1
KUJUNDZIC Emil 2

VRBANC Tin 2
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Senior men's epee
Zagreb, 17th March 2018
Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country  poules matches finales

BOROSAK Mirna 0 1 2
FABIJANIC Marin 0 1 0
KOS Roberta 0 4 3
KUJUNDZIC Emil 0 2 0
VRBANC Tin 0 3 2
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Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 16)

name and first name

ANTONOVICS Dora
BANOVIC Iva
CAREVIC Karla
CSOMOS Flora
KUNA Jana
LAMBERT Regina
LEGAC Gloria
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
MIKULCIC Kosjenka
NATTAN Sarolta
PETKOVIC Lara
POKA Bea
SARUNIC Sunéica
SZOMBATH Barbara
VOLKOVA Svetlana

VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorij

presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present

INTER CUP 2018
Senior women's epee
Zagreb, 17th March 2018

fencer number

99
24
14
99

4
99
19

5
12
99

6
99
99
99
16
17

club

PTE-PEAC

MK INTER

MK SPADA
VASAS

HAMK MLADOST
MTK

MK INTER
HAMK MLADOST
MK SPADA

HUN

HAMK MLADOST
PTE-PEAC

MK SPLIT

BHSE

MK SPADA

MK INTER

country

HUN
CRO
CRO
HUN
CRO
HUN
CRO
CRO
CRO
HUN
CRO
HUN
CRO
HUN
CRO
CRO

date of birth

1990
2002
1984
1994
2000
1986
2003
2000
1989
1979
1997
1971
1972
1994
1982
2001
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20.3.2018. 13:03:06 Senior women's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018
Formula of the competition

16 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round no 1

16 fencers

3 poules (1 poule of 6, 2 poules of 5)
separation by : clubs, countries

16 qualifiers

Round no 2

16 fencers

3 poules (1 poule of 6, 2 poules of 5)
separation by : clubs, countries

13 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on round 2
Ranking at the end of the poules on round2

Direct elimenation : 13 fencers

direct elimenation
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20.3.2018. 13:03:24 Senior women's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018
Poules, round no 1
Pouleno 1 0:00

Referee : BOROSAK Mirna
V/IM ind. Hranking

VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Vikt CRO 2 2 1 1 0/4 -14 6 5
KUNA Jana CRO |V 3 1 4 1/4 4 13 4
VOLKOVA Svetlana CRO |V \% \ \% 4/4 11 20 1
CSOMOS Flora HUN |V \' 3 \' 3/4 7 18 2
SZOMBATH Barbara HUN |V \Y% 1 4 2/4 0 15 3

Pouleno2 0:00
Referee : FABIJANIC
V/IM ind. Hranking

CAREVIC Karla CRO 1 \ 4 3 1/4 -6 13 4
MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO |V 2 \' \'% 3/4 6 17 2
POKA Bea HUN |4 \ 1 \ 2/4 -1 15 3
NATTAN Sarolta HUN |V 4 \' \'% 3/4 9 19 1
LEGAC Gloria CRO |V 1 4 0 1/4 -8 10 5
Pouleno3 0:00
Referee : KUJUNDZIC  Emil
V/IM ind. Hranking
SARUNIC Suntica CRO 2 0 |3 2 1 0/5 -17 8 6
MIKULCIC Kosjenka CRO |V vV |4 2 \% 3/5 4 21 3
BANOVIC Iva CRO |V |3 3 14 |4 1/5 -1 19 5
PETKOVIC Lara CRO |V |V |V 2 |V 4/5 3 22 2
LAMBERT Regina HUN |V |V |V |V \'% 5/5 11 25 1
ANTONOVICS Dora HUN |V |2 |V |4 |4 2/5 0 20 4
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20.3.2018. 13:03:39 Senior women's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country VM ind. HS group
1 LAMBERT Regina HUN 1.000 11 25 qualifier
2  VOLKOVA Svetlana CRO 1.000 11 20 qualifier
3 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 0.800 3 22 qualifier
4 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 0.750 9 19 qualifier
5 CSOMOS Flora HUN 0.750 7 18 qualifier
6 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 0.750 6 17 qualifier
7 MIKULCIC Kosjenka CRO 0.600 4 21 qualifier
8 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN 0.500 0 15 qualifier
9 POKA Bea HUN 0.500 -1 15 qualifier
10 ANTONOVICS Dora HUN 0.400 0 20 qualifier
11 KUNA Jana CRO 0.250 -4 13 qualifier
12 CAREVIC Karla CRO 0.250 -6 13 qualifier
13 LEGAC Gloria CRO 0.250 -8 10 qualifier
14 BANOVIC Iva CRO 0.200 -1 19  qualifier
15 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CRO 0.000  -14 6 qualifier
16 SARUNIC Sunéica CRO 0.000  -17 8 qualifier
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Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Poules, round no 2

Pouleno1 0:00

Referee : VRBANC Tin
V/IM ind. Hranking
LEGAC Gloria CRO 3 \ 4 4 1/4 3 16 4
MIKULCIC Kosjenka CRO |V \% 0 \% 3/4 1 15 2
ANTONOVICS Dora HUN |4 3 2 \ 1/4 -5 14 5
LAMBERT Regina HUN |V \% \% 3 3/4 7 18 1
MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO |V 3 4 \ 2/4 0 17 3
Pouleno2 0:00
Referee : KOS Roberta
V/IM ind. Hranking
BANOVIC Iva CRO 1 3 2 4 0/4 -10 10 5
CSOMOS Flora HUN |V \% \% \% 4/4 11 20 1
VOLKOVA Svetlana CRO |V 3 4 \ 2/4 3 17 3
SZOMBATH Barbara HUN |V 2 \' \'% 3/4 4 17 2
KUNA Jana CRO |V 3 1 2 1/4 -8 11 4
Pouleno3 0:00
Referee : FABIJANIC Marin
Referee : BOROSAK Mirna
V/IM ind.  Hranking
SARUNIC Suntica CRO A A A |A A aband 6
PETKOVIC Lara CRO |X vV |V |2 |V 3/4 5 17 2
CAREVIC Karla CRO X |4 vV 2 |2 1/4 -4 13 4
VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Vikt CRO |X |0 2 3 2 0/4 -13 7 5
POKA Bea HUN X |V |V |V \ 4/4 12 20 1
NATTAN Sarolta HUN |X |3 vV |V |1 2/4 0 14 3
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

LAMBERT Regina
CSOMOS Flora
PETKOVIC Lara
VOLKOVA Svetlana
POKA Bea
MIKULCIC Kosjenka
NATTAN Sarolta
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
SZOMBATH Barbara
ANTONOVICS Dora
CAREVIC Karla
LEGAC Gloria

KUNA Jana

BANOVIC Iva
VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija
SARUNIC Sunéica

INTER CUP 2018
Senior women's epee
Zagreb, 17th March 2018

country

HUN
HUN
CRO
CRO
HUN
CRO
HUN
CRO
HUN
HUN
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

V/M

0.889
0.875
0.778
0.750
0.750
0.667
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.333
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.111
0.000
aband

ind.

HS

43
38
39
37
35
36
33
34
32
34
26
26
24
29
13

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
abandonment



INTER CUP 2018
Senior women's epee
Zagreb, 17th March 2018
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Tableau of 16
1 LAMBERT Regina
LAMBERT Regina
16
LAMBERT Regina
9 SZOMBATH Barbara 15/9
SZOMBATH Barbara
8 MAJDANDZIC Andrea 15/6
LAMBERT Regina
5 POKA Bea 15/12
POKA Bea
12 LEGAC Gloria 15/13
POKA Bea
13 KUNA Jana 15/12
VOLKOVA Svetlana
4 VOLKOVA Svetlana 15/14
3 PETKOVIC Lara
PETKOVIC Lara
14
PETKOVIC Lara
11 CAREVIC Karla 15/10
MIKULCIC Kosjenka
6 MIKULCIC Kosjenka 15/10
NATTAN Sarolta
7 NATTAN Sarolta 15/6
NATTAN Sarolta
10 ANTONOVICS Dora 15/8
NATTAN Sarolta
15 15/13
CSOMOS Flora
2 CSOMOS Flora
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Semi-finals

1 LAMBERT Regina

4 POKA Bea

INTER CUP 2018
Senior women's epee
Zagreb, 17th March 2018

3 PETKOVIC Lara

2 NATTAN Sarolta

LAMBERT Regina
15/12
LAMBERT Regina
15/9
NATTAN Sarolta

15/6
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

INTER CUP 2018
Senior women's epee
Zagreb, 17th March 2018

ranking name and first name club country date of birth
1 LAMBERT Regina MTK HUN 1986
2 NATTAN Sarolta HUN HUN 1979
3 PETKOVIC Lara HAMK MLADOST CRO 1997
3 POKA Bea PTE-PEAC HUN 1971
5 CSOMOS Flora VASAS HUN 1994
6 VOLKOVA Svetlana MK SPADA CRO 1982
7 MIKULCIC Kosjenka MK SPADA CRO 1989
8 SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE HUN 1994
9 MAJDANDZIC Andrea HAMK MLADOST CRO 2000
10 ANTONOVICS Dora PTE-PEAC HUN 1990
11 CAREVIC Karla MK SPADA CRO 1984
12 LEGAC Gloria MK INTER CRO 2003
13 KUNA Jana HAMK MLADOST CRO 2000
14 BANOVIC Iva MK INTER CRO 2002
15 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija MK INTER CRO 2001
16 SARUNIC Sungica MK SPLIT CRO 1972
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Senior women's epee
Zagreb, 17th March 2018
Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country  poules matches finales

BOROSAK Mirna 2 1 3
FABIJANIC 1 0 0
FABIJANIC Marin 1 1 1
KOS Roberta 1 0 2
KUJUNDZIC Emil 1 0 0
VRBANC Tin 1 1 1
VUKOVIC Filip 0 1 0
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Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Formula of the competition

16 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round no 1

16 fencers

3 poules (1 poule of 6, 2 poules of 5)
separation by : clubs, countries

16 qualifiers

Round no 2

16 fencers

3 poules (1 poule of 6, 2 poules of 5)
separation by : clubs, countries

13 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on round 2
Ranking at the end of the poules on round2

Direct elimenation : 13 fencers

direct elimenation



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2018

Zagreb, 17th March 2018
Poules, round no 1
Pouleno 1 0:00

Referee : SKELJO
V/M ind. Hranking

SPOLJAR Borna CRO 4 3 \ \ 2/4 5 17 2
FILES Petar CRO \Y% \Y% \Y% \Y% 4/4 13 20 1
LIMOV Darko CRO \ 0 4 4 1/4 -5 13 4
DINKOVIC Eric CRO 1 2 \Y% \Y% 2/4 4 13 3
MOHORKO Borut SLO 1 1 \' 3 1/4 9 10 5

Poule no 2 0:00
Referee : VRBANC
V/M ind. Hranking

KOMSIC Ivan CRO vV |V |V |V |V 5/5 16 25 1
NIKOLIC Noa CRO 4 V 4 |V |2 2/5 320 4
LASIC Vigo CRO 2 |0 0 |4 |1 0/5 -18 7 6
GUCEK Anze SLO 0 vV |V vV |3 3/5 2 18 3
DUIMOVIC Grga CRO 1 2 |V |2 \ 2/5 6 15 5
SARDEGNO Simone ITA 2 |V |V Vv 2 3/5 3 19 2
Pouleno3 0:00
Referee : FABIJANIC
V/IM ind.  Hranking
SMREKAR Leo CRO \% \% \% 3 3/4 8 18 2
DESPALATOVIC Toni  CRO 3 \ \ 1 2/4 4 14 3
POPRASK Patrik SLO 2 4 \% 0 1/4 -6 11 4
PROSOLI Lovro CRO 0 4 2 1 0/4 -13 7 5
GOJAK Antonio CRO \ \ \ \ 4/4 15 20 1




Document Engarde INTER CUP 2018

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 1.000 16 25 qualifier
2 GOJAK Antonio CRO 1.000 15 20 qualifier
3 FILES Petar CRO 1.000 13 20 qualifier
4 SMREKAR Leo CRO 0.750 8 18 qualifier
5 SARDEGNO Simone ITA 0.600 3 19 qualifier
6 GUCEK Anze SLO 0.600 2 18  qualifier
7 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 0.500 5 17  qualifier
8 DESPALATOVIC Toni CRO 0.500 -4 14 qualifier
9 DINKOVIC Eric CRO 0.500 -4 13 qualifier
10 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 0.400 3 20 qualifier
11 DUIMOVIC Grga CRO 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
12 LIMOYV Darko CRO 0.250 -5 13 qualifier
13 POPRASK Patrik SLO 0.250 -6 11 qualifier
14 MOHORKO Borut SLO 0.250 -9 10 qualifier
15 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
16 LASIC Vigo CRO 0.000 -18 7  qualifier



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2018

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 1.000 16 25 qualifier
2 GOJAK Antonio CRO 1.000 15 20 qualifier
3 FILES Petar CRO 1.000 13 20 qualifier
4 SMREKAR Leo CRO 0.750 8 18 qualifier
5 SARDEGNO Simone ITA 0.600 3 19 qualifier
6 GUCEK Anze SLO 0.600 2 18  qualifier
7 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 0.500 5 17  qualifier
8 DESPALATOVIC Toni CRO 0.500 -4 14 qualifier
9 DINKOVIC Eric CRO 0.500 -4 13 qualifier
10 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 0.400 3 20 qualifier
11 DUIMOVIC Grga CRO 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
12 LIMOYV Darko CRO 0.250 -5 13 qualifier
13 POPRASK Patrik SLO 0.250 -6 11 qualifier
14 MOHORKO Borut SLO 0.250 -9 10 qualifier
15 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
16 LASIC Vigo CRO 0.000 -18 7  qualifier
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Zagreb, 17th March 2018
Poules, round no 2
Pouleno 1 0:00

Referee : VRBANC
V/M ind. Hranking

PROSOLI Lovro CRO 1 3 1 3 0/4 -12 8 5
KOMSIC Ivan CRO \% \% \% 3 3/4 10 18 2
DESPALATOVIC Toni  CRO \Y 0 0 1 1/4 -12 6 4
GUCEK Anze SLO \% 2 \% 2 2/4 3 14 3
LIMOV Darko CRO v v v v 4/4 11 20 1

Poule no 2 0:00
Referee : SKELJO
V/M ind. Hranking

LASIC Vigo CRO 0 2 o o |V 1/5 -15 7 5
GOJAK Antonio CRO \Y 1 |V |V |V 4/5 9 21 2
SPOLJAR Borna CRO vV |V vV |V |V 5/5 18 25 1
NIKOLIC Noa CRO vV |1 1 vV |V 3/5 1 17 3
SARDEGNO Simone ITA vV |4 |3 3 \% 2/5 5 20 4
POPRASK Patrik SLO 2 12 0o 13 |0 0/5 -18 7 6
Poule no 3 0:00
Referee : FABIJANIC
V/IM ind.  Hranking
DINKOVIC Eric CRO \Y \Y \Y 2 3/4 9 17 2
SMREKAR Leo CRO 3 \% 3 1 1/4 6 12 3
MOHORKO Borut SLO 0 3 \Y 0 1/4 9 8 4
DUJMOVIC Grga CRO 0 \Y 2 0 1/4 -11 7 5
FILES Petar CRO \% \% \% \% 4/4 17 20 1




Document Engarde
20.3.2018. 13:15:58

INTER CUP 2018
Senior men's foil

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

O 0 39 N L AW N =

— e e e e e
AN N R W= O

name and first name

FILES Petar
KOMSIC Ivan
GOJAK Antonio
SPOLJAR Borna
LIMOYV Darko
DINKOVIC Eric
GUCEK Anze
SARDEGNO Simone
NIKOLIC Noa
SMREKAR Leo
DESPALATOVIC Toni
DUJMOVIC Grga
MOHORKO Borut
POPRASK Patrik
LASIC Vigo
PROSOLI Lovro

club

MK DUBRAVA
MK ZSM

MK KARLOVAC

MK ZSM

MK INTER

MK ZSM

SK RUDOLF CVETKO
SCHERMA CONEGLI
MK ZSM

MK ZSM

MK RAPIR

MK RAPIR

SK RUDOLF CVETKO
SK RUDOLF CVETKO
MK DUBRAVA

MK DUBRAVA

country

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
ITA

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO

VM

1.000
0.889
0.889
0.778
0.625
0.625
0.556
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.375
0.333
0.250
0.111
0.100
0.000

ind.
30
26
24
23

[ \S IR N <INV, BV, e

HS

40
43
41
42
33
30
32
39
37
30
20
22
18
18
14
15

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
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INTER CUP 2018
Senior men's foil
Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Tableau of 16
1 FILES Petar
FILES Petar
16
FILES Petar
9  NIKOLIC Noa 15/1
SARDEGNO Simone
8 SARDEGNO Simone 15/12
FILES Petar
5  LIMOV Darko 15/6
LIMOYV Darko
12 DUIMOVIC Grga 15/7
SPOLJAR Borna
13  MOHORKO Borut 15/11
SPOLJAR Borna
4  SPOLJAR Borna 15/7
FILES Petar
3 GOJAK Antonio 15/12
GOJAK Antonio
14
GOJAK Antonio
11  DESPALATOVIC To 1512/0
DINKOVIC Eric
6  DINKOVIC Eric 15/2
KOMSIC Ivan
7  GUCEK AnZe 15/6
SMREKAR Leo
10 SMREKAR Leo 15/7
KOMSIC Ivan
15 o 15/12
KOMSIC Ivan
2 KOMSIC Ivan
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20.3.2018. 13:16:40

INTER CUP 2018
Senior men's foil

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country date of birth
1 FILES Petar MK DUBRAVA CRO 1997
2 KOMSIC Ivan MK ZSM CRO 1990
3  GOJAK Antonio MK KARLOVAC CRO 2000
3 SPOLJAR Borna MK ZSM CRO 2002
5 LIMOV Darko MK INTER CRO 1970
6 DINKOVIC Eric MK ZSM CRO 1996
7 SARDEGNO Simone SCHERMA CONEGLIANO A ITA 2002
8 SMREKAR Leo MK ZSM CRO 2000
9 GUCEK Anze SK RUDOLF CVETKO SLO 1985
10 NIKOLIC Noa MK ZSM CRO 2002
11 DESPALATOVIC Toni MK RAPIR CRO 2004
12 DUIMOVIC Grga MK RAPIR CRO 2001
13 MOHORKO Borut SK RUDOLF CVETKO SLO 2000
14 POPRASK Patrik SK RUDOLF CVETKO SLO 1998
15 LASIC Vigo MK DUBRAVA CRO 2004
16 PROSOLI Lovro MK DUBRAVA CRO 2004
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Zagreb, 17th March 2018
Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country  poules matches finales

FABIJANIC 2 1 1
SKELJO 2 2 3
VRBANC 2 2 3



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2018

20.3.2018. 13:19:12 Veteran men's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 5)

name and first name presence  fencer number club country date of birth
BERTOLLA Antonello present 99 ITA 1964
CZUPRAK Zsolt present 99 PILICSABI HUN 1964
MIJATOVIC Bojan present 1 MLADOST CRO 1969
PLAZZERIANO Gabor present 99 PTE-PEAC HUN 1977

POLJAK Ante present 2 SPLIT CRO 1976



Document Engarde
20.3.2018. 13:19:21

Formula of the competition

5 fencers
1 poules: round

5 fencers

1 poule of 5

separation by : clubs, countries
5 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 5 fencers

direct elimenation

INTER CUP 2018
Veteran men's epee
Zagreb, 17th March 2018
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20.3.2018. 13:19:31 Veteran men's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018
Poules, round no 1
Pouleno 1 0:00

Referee : VUKOVIC
V/M ind. Hranking

POLJAK Ante CRO v |V |V |V 4/4 10 20 1
MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO 3 2 v4 |V 2/4 0 14 3
PLAZZERIANO Gabor HUN 4 \Y vV |V 3/4 7 19 2
CZUPRAK Zsolt HUN 1 1 3 v 1/4 -8 10 4
BERTOLLA Antonello ITA 2 3 2 4 0/4 -9 11 5




Document Engarde
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

W AW N =

name and first name

POLJAK Ante
PLAZZERIANO Gabor
MIJATOVIC Bojan
CZUPRAK Zsolt
BERTOLLA Antonello

country

CRO
HUN
CRO
HUN
ITA

INTER CUP 2018
Veteran men's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018

V/M

1.000
0.750
0.500
0.250
0.000

ind.

HS

20
19
14
10
11

group
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
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Quarter-finals

INTER CUP 2018
Veteran men's epee
Zagreb, 17th March 2018

1 POLJAK Ante
POLJAK Ante
8
POLJAK Ante
5 BERTOLLA Antonello 10/4
CZUPRAK Zsolt
4 CZUPRAK Zsolt 10/5
MIJATOVIC Bojan
3 MIJATOVIC Bojan 10/5
MIJATOVIC Bojan
6
MIJATOVIC Bojan
7 10/6
PLAZZERIANO Gabor
2 PLAZZERIANO Gabor
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking

N W W N =

name and first name

MIJATOVIC Bojan
POLJAK Ante
CZUPRAK Zsolt
PLAZZERIANO Gabor
BERTOLLA Antonello

INTER CUP 2018
Veteran men's epee
Zagreb, 17th March 2018

club

MLADOST
SPLIT

PILICSABI
PTE-PEAC

country

CRO
CRO
HUN
HUN
ITA

date of birth

1969
1976
1964
1977
1964
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20.3.2018. 13:20:16 Veteran men's epee

Zagreb, 17th March 2018
Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country  poules matches finales

FABIJANIC 0 0 3
VRBANC 0 0 1
VUKOVIC 1 0 0



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2018.

20.3.2018. 13:24:12 Junior men's epee

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 11)

name and first name presence fencer number club country date of birth
BERTOLLA Leonardo present 99 ITA 2001
BRKLJACIC Marko present 5 MLADOST CRO 1998
CETINA Jan present 99 INTER CRO 2001
GOTAL Damjan present 6 VMD CRO 2000
MARANGUNIC Pavel present 99 INTER CRO

MARKOTA Vedran present 2 MLADOST CRO 2001
MLINAR Luka present 11 VMD CRO 2001
PLESE Jakov present 7 MLADOST CRO 2003
POPOVIC Ivan present 99 DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO 2000
PRELOVSEK Martin present 3 LOKOMTIVA CRO 2000

VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Adrian present 10 INTER CRO 2001



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2018.
20.3.2018. 13:24:22 Junior men's epee
Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

Formula of the competition

11 fencers
1 poules: round

11 fencers

2 poules (1 poule of 6, 1 poule of 5)
separation by : countries

9 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 9 fencers

direct elimenation
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20.3.2018. 13:24:32 Junior men's epee

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.
Poules, round no 1
Pouleno 1 0:00

Referee : KVADRANTI
V/M ind. Hranking

MARANGUNIC Pavel CRO 0 1 1 2 )\ 1/5 -15 9 5
MARKOTA Vedran CRO \Y \Y \Y \Y \Y 5/5 20 25 1
GOTAL Damjan CRO \ 1 \ 4 )\ 3/5 6 20 2
PLESE Jakov CRO \Y 0 1 \Y \Y 3/5 -1 16 4
BERTOLLA Leonardo ITA \Y 3 \Y 2 \ 3/5 2 20 3
POPOVIC Ivan CRO 4 1 2 4 2 0/5 -12 13 6

Pouleno2 0:00
Referee : KUMISA
V/IM ind.  Hranking

BRKLJACIC Marko CRO \ 4 \ 1 2/4 4 15 3
CETINA Jan CRO 1 \ 1 3 1/4 -8 10 5
VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Adr CRO \ 3 \ \ 3/4 4 18 2
MLINAR Luka CRO 0 \ 2 2 1/4 -7 9 4
PRELOVSEK Martin CRO \ \ 3 \ 3/4 7 18 1
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INTER CUP 2018.
Junior men's epee

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

O 0 39 N L AW N =

—_ =
—_ O

name and first name

MARKOTA Vedran
PRELOVSEK Martin
VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Adrian
GOTAL Damjan
BERTOLLA Leonardo
PLESE Jakov
BRKLJACIC Marko
MLINAR Luka
CETINA Jan
MARANGUNIC Pavel
POPOVIC Ivan

country

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

V/M

1.000
0.750
0.750
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.250
0.250
0.200
0.000

ind.

HS

25
18
18
20
20
16
15

10

13

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
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20.3.2018. 13:24:58 Junior men's epee

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

Tableau of 16
1 MARKOTA Vedran
MARKOTA Vedran
16
MARKOTA Vedran
9 CETINA Jan 15/3
MLINAR Luka
8 MLINAR Luka 15/6
MARKOTA Vedran
5 BERTOLLA Leonardo 15/5
BERTOLLA Leonardo
12
BERTOLLA Leonardo
13 15/11
GOTAL Damjan
4 GOTAL Damjan
MARKOTA Vedran
3 VUCKOVIC SOKOVI 15/10
VUCKOVIC SOKOVI
14
VUCKOVIC SOKOVI
11 5 15/12
PLESE Jakov
6 PLESE Jakov
PRELOVSEK Martin
7 BRKLJACIC Marko 15/5
BRKLJACIC Marko
10
PRELOVSEK Martin
15 5 15/4
PRELOVSEK Martin
2 PRELOVSEK Martin
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

INTER CUP 2018.

Junior men's epee

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

ranking name and first name club country

1 MARKOTA Vedran MLADOST CRO
2 PRELOVSEK Martin LOKOMTIVA CRO
3 BERTOLLA Leonardo ITA
3  VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Adrian INTER CRO
5 GOTAL Damjan VMD CRO
6 PLESE Jakov MLADOST CRO
7 BRKLJACIC Marko MLADOST CRO
8 MLINAR Luka VMD CRO
9 CETINA Jan INTER CRO

10 MARANGUNIC Pavel INTER CRO

11 POPOVIC Ivan DMITAR ZVONIMIR ~ CRO



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2018.
20.3.2018. 13:25:20 Junior men's epee

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.
Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country  poules matches finales
KUMISA 1 0 3
KVADRANTI 1 1 2
VRBANC 0 0 2



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2018.

20.3.2018. 13:26:13 Junior women's epee

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 10)

name and first name presence  fencer number club country date of birth
BANOVIC Iva present 13 INTER CRO 2002
JOLIC Jelena present 99 MLADOST CRO

KUNA Jana present 5 MLADOST CRO 2000
LUSIC Helena present 10 DMITAR ZVONIMIR  CRO 2001
MAJDANDZIC Andrea present 3 MLADOST CRO 2000
MAJDANDZIC Maja present 99 MLADOST CRO

MAJDENIC Chiara present 99 DMITAR ZVONIMIR  CRO 1999
MEZNARIC Marija present 99 INTER CRO

RAJKOVIC Lucija present 99 INTER CRO 2000

VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktori  present 9 INTER CRO 2001



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2018.
20.3.2018. 13:26:24 Junior women's epee
Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

Formula of the competition

10 fencers
1 poules: round

10 fencers

2 poules of 5

separation by : countries
8 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 8 fencers

direct elimenation
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20.3.2018. 13:26:41 Junior women's epee

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.
Poules, round no 1
Pouleno 1 0:00

Referee : KVADRANTI
V/M ind. Hranking

MAJDANDZIC Maja CRO V |V 0 |4 2/4 -1 14 3
BANOVIC Iva CRO 3 vV 3 |2 1/4 2 13 4
MEZNARIC Marija CRO 2 1 4 |3 0/4 -10 10 5
MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO vV |V |V 3 3/4 6 18 2
LUSIC Helena CRO V_ |V4 |V |V 4/4 7 19 1

Poule no 2 0:00
Referee : VRBANC
V/M ind. Hranking

MAJDENIC Chiara CRO 2 |2 2 |V 1/4 6 11 4
KUNA Jana CRO \ V. V4 |V 4/4 119 1
VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CRO vV 2 vV |V 3/4 5 17 2
JOLIC Jelena CRO \ 4 \Y 2/4 317 3
RAJKOVIC Lucija CRO 2 1 1 3 0/4 -13 7 5
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

O 0 39 N L AW N =

—
()

name and first name

KUNA Jana

LUSIC Helena

MAJDANDZIC Andrea
VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija
JOLIC Jelena

MAJDANDZIC Maja

BANOVIC Iva

MAIJDENIC Chiara

MEZNARIC Marija

RAJKOVIC Lucija

INTER CUP 2018.
Junior women's epee
Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

country

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

V/M

1.000
1.000
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000

ind.

HS

19
19
18
17
17
14
13
11
10

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
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Quarter-finals

INTER CUP 2018.
Junior women's epee
Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

1 KUNA Jana
KUNA Jana
8 MAJDENIC Chiara 15/3
KUNA Jana
5 JOLIC Jelena 15/7
JOLIC Jelena
4 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Vikto 12/11
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
3 MAJDANDZIC Andrea 15/11
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
6 MAJDANDZIC Maja 15/4
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
7 BANOVIC Iva 15/6
LUSIC Helena
2 LUSIC Helena 121/15
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

INTER CUP 2018.
Junior women's epee
Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

ranking name and first name club country date of birth
1  MAJIDANDZIC Andrea MLADOST CRO 2000
2 KUNA Jana MLADOST CRO 2000
3 JOLIC Jelena MLADOST CRO
3 LUSIC Helena DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO 2001
5 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktori INTER CRO 2001
6 MAJDANDZIC Maja MLADOST CRO
7 BANOVIC Iva INTER CRO 2002
8 MAIJDENIC Chiara DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO 1999
9 MEZNARIC Marija INTER CRO
10 RAJKOVIC Lucija INTER CRO 2000



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2018.
20.3.2018. 13:27:37

Junior women's epee
Zagreb, 18th March 2018.
Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country  poules matches finales

BARTELLO 0 0 1
BERTOLLA 0 0 1
KUMISA 0 0 1
KVADRANTI 1 0 2
VRBANC 1 0 1
VUKOVIC Msz TA 0 0 1
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Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 11)

name and first name

DESPALATOVIC Toni
DUIMOVIC Grgur
GOJAK Antonio
JOHA Luka

LASIC Vigo
MRAVUNAC Anton
NIKOLIC Noa
PROSOLI Lovro
SARDENGO Simone
SMREKAR Leo
SPOLJAR Borna

presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present

INTER CUP 2018.
Junior men's foil
Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

fencer number

99
5
4

99

99

10
3

99

99
1
2

club

RAPIR
RAPIR

KARLOVAC

KARLOVAC

DUBRAVA

KARLOVAC

ZSM

DUBRAVA

SCHERMA CONEGLIANO ADS
ZSM

ZSM

country

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA

CRO
CRO

date of birth

2004
2001
2000
2004
2004
2000
2002
2004
2002
2000
2002
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20.3.2018. 13:28:21 Junior men's foil
Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

Formula of the competition

11 fencers
1 poules: round

11 fencers

2 poules (1 poule of 6, 1 poule of 5)
separation by : countries

9 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 9 fencers

direct elimenation
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20.3.2018. 13:28:30 Junior men's foil

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.
Poules, round no 1
Pouleno 1 0:00

Referee : KVADRANTI
V/M ind. Hranking

DUIMOVIC Grgur CRO \ 0 \ 2/4 0 14 3
LASIC Vigo CRO 2 0 1 \Y 1/4 -11 8 4
GOJAK Antonio CRO \ \ \ \ 4/4 17 20 1
SMREKAR Leo CRO \Y \Y 3 \Y 3/4 7 18 2
JOHA Luka CRO 2 4 0 1 0/4 -13 7 5

Poule no 2 0:00
Referee : VRBANC
V/M ind. Hranking

PROSOLI Lovro CRO 1 v |1 14 |3 1/5 9 14 6
SARDENGO Simone ITA \Y% vV |V |V |3 4/5 8§ 23 1
SPOLJAR Borna CRO 3 2 vV |V |3 2/5 3 18 4
NIKOLIC Noa CRO vV |4 |4 vV |V 3/5 9 23 3
DESPALATOVIC Toni  CRO vV |3 |2 1 4 1/5 9 15 5
MRAVUNAC Anton CRO vV |V v [2 |V 4/5 4 22 2
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

O 0 39 N L AW N =

—_ =
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name and first name

GOJAK Antonio
SARDENGO Simone
MRAVUNAC Anton
SMREKAR Leo
NIKOLIC Noa
DUIMOVIC Grgur
SPOLJAR Borna
LASIC Vigo
DESPALATOVIC Toni
PROSOLI Lovro
JOHA Luka

country

CRO
ITA

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

INTER CUP 2018.
Junior men's foil

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

VM

1.000
0.800
0.800
0.750
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.250
0.200
0.200
0.000

ind.
17

S © N b~

HS

20
23
22
18
23
14
18

15
14

group
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
elime

elime
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20.3.2018. 13:28:57 Junior men's foil

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

Tableau of 16
1 GOJAK Antonio

GOJAK Antonio
16
GOJAK Antonio
9 DESPALATOVIC Toni 15/6
DESPALATOVIC Toni
8 LASIC Vigo 15/13
GOJAK Antonio
5 NIKOLIC Noa 15/8
NIKOLIC Noa
12
SMREKAR Leo
13 15/12
SMREKAR Leo
4 SMREKAR Leo
GOJAK Antonio
3 MRAVUNAC Anton 15/11
MRAVUNAC Anton
14
MRAVUNAC Anton
11 ) 15/10
DUJMOVIC Grgur
6 DUIMOVIC Grgur
SPOLJAR Borna
7 SPOLJAR Borna 15/6
SPOLJAR Borna
10
SPOLJAR Borna
15 15/4
SARDENGO Simone
2 SARDENGO Simone
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INTER CUP 2018.

Junior men's foil

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country date of birth
1 GOJAK Antonio KARLOVAC CRO 2000
2 SPOLJAR Borna ZSM CRO 2002
3 MRAVUNAC Anton KARLOVAC CRO 2000
3 SMREKAR Leo ZSM CRO 2000
5 SARDENGO Simone SCHERMA CONEGLIANO ITA 2002
6 NIKOLIC Noa ZSM CRO 2002
7  DUIMOVIC Grgur RAPIR CRO 2001
8 DESPALATOVIC Toni RAPIR CRO 2004
9 LASIC Vigo DUBRAVA CRO 2004
10 PROSOLI Lovro DUBRAVA CRO 2004
11 JOHA Luka KARLOVAC CRO 2004



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2018.

20.3.2018. 13:29:21 Junior men's foil

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.
Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country  poules matches finales
KOVACIC 0 0 1
KVADRANTI 1 0 0
VRBANC 1 1 6
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Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 7)

name and first name

BLAZIC Dorja
FABAC Lara

KOLARIC Marta
PENAVIC Lucija
RAJKOVIC Lucija

SAKAC Tia

SPOLJAR Lara

presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present

INTER CUP 2108
Junior women's foil
Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

fencer number

5
2
3
6
99
9
12

club

RAPIR
KARLOVAC
VMD
DUBRAVA
INTER
VMD

ZSM

country

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

date of birth

2003
2004
2003
2001
2000
2004
2004



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2108

20.3.2018. 13:29:44 Junior women's foil

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

Formula of the competition

7 fencers
1 poules: round

7 fencers

1 poule of 7

separation by : countries
7 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 7 fencers

direct elimenation



Document Engarde INTER CUP 2108

20.3.2018. 13:29:52 Junior women's foil

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.
Poules, round no 1
Pouleno 1 0:00

Referee : KVADRANTI
V/IM ind. Hranking

FABAC Lara CRO V |4 |V |V |V |V 5/6 14 29 2
SPOLJAR Lara CRO 1 2 |4 |V |V |3 2/6 520 5
BLAZIC Dorja CRO vV |V vV |V |V |V 6/6 19 30 1
KOLARIC Marta CRO 4 |V |2 3 v |V 3/6 2 24 3
SAKAC Tia CRO 1 13 |1 |V vV |V 3/6 -1 20 4
RAJKOVIC Lucija CRO 1 |2 o |1 |1 1 0/6 24 6 7
PENAVIC Lucija CRO 3 v |2 2 \Y 2/6 519 6




Document Engarde INTER CUP 2108

20.3.2018. 13:30:01 Junior women's foil

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group
1 BLAZIC Dorja RAPIR CRO 1.000 19 30 qualifier
2 FABAC Lara KARLOVAC CRO 0.833 14 29 qualifier
3 KOLARIC Marta VMD CRO 0.500 2 24 qualifier
4 SAKAC Tia VMD CRO 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
5 SPOLJAR Lara ZSM CRO 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
6 PENAVIC Lucija DUBRAVA CRO 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
7 RAJKOVIC Lucija INTER CRO 0.000 -24 6 qualifier
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Quarter-finals

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

INTER CUP 2108
Junior women's foil

1 BLAZIC Dorja
BLAZIC Dorja
8
BLAZIC Dorja
5 SPOLJAR Lara 15/0
SAKAC Tia
4 SAKAC Tia 15/8
BLAZIC Dorja
3 KOLARIC Marta 15/6
KOLARIC Marta
6 PENAVIC Lucija 15/3
FABAC Lara
7 RAJKOVIC Lucija 15/8
FABAC Lara
2 FABAC Lara 15/5
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Zagreb, 18th March 2018.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking

~N O\ W W N =

name and first name
BLAZIC Dorja
FABAC Lara
KOLARIC Marta
SAKAC Tia
SPOLJAR Lara
PENAVIC Lucija
RAJKOVIC Lucija

club

RAPIR
KARLOVAC
VMD

VMD

ZSM
DUBRAVA
INTER

INTER CUP 2108
Junior women's foil

country

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

date of birth

2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2001
2000




Document Engarde INTER CUP 2108
20.3.2018. 13:30:41 Junior women's foil

Zagreb, 18th March 2018.
Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country  poules matches finales

FABIJANIC 0 0 2
KVADRANTI 1 0 4



INTER CUP 2018
Zagreb, 18.03.2018.

TEAM COMPETITION
GROUP 1
TEAM 1 2 3 4
DJEVOICICE DO 17 GODINA 1
HUNBELIVEABLE 2
SPADA 3 32
MLADOST+ 4 vV | 40

Redoslijed susreta:
-2 34 13 24 14 23

GROUP 2
TEAM 1 2 3 4
ZENE 1
INTER 2
INTERNATIONAL 3
SPEED 4 \Y

Redoslijed susreta:
-2 34 13 24 14 23



INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

DJEVOICICE DO 17. GODINA HUNBELIVEABLE
1 IVA BANOVIC 4 SAROLTA NATTAN
2 VIKTORIJA VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 5 REGINA LAMBERT
FILIP VUKOVIC 6 BARBARA SZOMBATH
FLORA CSOMOS
3 VUKOVIC 4 4 5 5 SZOMBATH 6
1 BANOVIC 3 10 5 LAMBERT 5
2 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 2 10 15 5 NATTAN 4
1 BANOVIC 5 14 20 5 SZOMBATH 6
3 VUKOVIC 5 19 25 5 NATTAN 4
2 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 4 23 30 5 LAMBERT 5
1 BANOVIC 5 28 35 5 NATTAN 4
2 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 5 33 40 5 SZOMBATH 6
3 VUKOVIC 5 38 45 5 LAMBERT 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

SPADA 1 MLADOST +
1 KARLA CAREVIC ANDREA MAJDANDZIC
2 BERNARD PREKALJ BOJAN MIJATOVIC
KOSJENKA MIKULCIC SVETLANA VOLKOVA
3 MIKULCIC 2 2 5 5 VOLKOVA 6
1 CAREVIC 3 10 5 MIJATOVIC 5
2 PREKALJ 5 10 15 5 MAJDANDZIC 4
1 CAREVIC 2 12 20 5 VOLKOVA 6
3 MIKULCIC 2 14 25 5 MAJDANDZIC 4
2 PREKALJ 2 16 30 5 MIJATOVIC 5
1 CAREVIC 2 18 35 5 MAJDANDZIC 4
2 PREKALJ 6 24 40 5 VOLKOVA 6
3 MIKULCIC 0 24 45 5 MIJATOVIC 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM I:

TEAM 2:




ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

INTER CUP 2018

DJEVOJCICE SPADA
1 VUKOVIC CAREVIC
2 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC PREKALJ
BANOVIC MIKULCIC
3 BANOVIC 5 5 5 MIKULCIC 6
1 VUKOVIC 5 10 9 4 PREKALJ 5
2 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 5 15 13 4 CAREVIC 4
1 VUKOVIC 5 20 17 4 MIKULCIC 6
3 BANOVIC 5 25 23 6 CAREVIC 4
2 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 2 27 30 7 PREKALJ 5
1 VUKOVIC 8 35 34 4 CAREVIC 4
2 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 5 40 37 3 MIKULCIC 6
3 BANOVIC 5 45 41 4 PREKALJ 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM I:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

MLADOST + HUNBELIVEABLE
1 MAJDANDZIC 4 NATTAN
2 VOLKOVA 5 LAMBERT
MIJATOVIC 6 CSOMOS
R SZOMBATH
3 MIJATOVIC 2 CSOMOS 6
1 MAJDANDZIC 4 LAMBERT 5
2 VOLKOVA 9 15 2 NATTAN 4
1 MAJDANDZIC 3 18 20 11 CSOMOS 6
3 MIJATOVIC 6 24 25 5 NATTAN 4
2 VOLKOVA 3 27 30 5 LAMBERT 5
1 MAJDANDZIC 4 30 35 5 NATTAN 4
2 VOLKOVA 2 32 40 5 CSOMOS 6
3 MIJATOVIC 8 40 45 5 LAMBERT 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM I:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

DJEVOICICE MLADOST+
1 BANOVIC MAJDANDZIC
2 VUKOVIC MIJATOVIC
VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC VOLKOVA
3 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 2 5 5 VOLKOVA 6
1 BANOVIC 2 10 5 MIJATOVIC 5
2 VUKOVIC 6 10 15 5 MAJDANDZIC 4
1 BANOVIC 2 12 20 5 VOLKOVA 6
3 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 1 13 25 5 MAJDANDZIC 4
2 VUKOVIC 3 16 30 5 MIJATOVIC 5
1 BANOVIC 2 18 35 5 MAJDANDZIC 4
2 VUKOVIC 3 21 40 5 VOLKOVA 6
3 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 8 29 45 5 MIJATOVIC 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM I:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

SPADA HUNBELIVEABLE
1 CAREVIC 4 NATTAN
2 MIKULCIC 5 CSOMOS
PREKALJ 6 SZOMBATH
LAMBERT
3 PREKALJ 4 4 4 SZOMBATH 6
1 CAREVIC 3 10 6 CSOMOS 5
2 MIKULCIC 1 15 5 NATTAN 4
1 CAREVIC 3 11 20 5 SZOMBATH 6
3 PREKALJ 9 20 25 5 NATTAN 4
2 MIKULCIC 2 22 30 5 CSOMOS 5
1 CAREVIC 3 25 35 5 NATTAN 4
2 MIKULCIC 5 30 40 5 SZOMBATH 6
3 PREKALJ 2 32 45 5 CSOMOS 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM I:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

INTER SPEED
1 ODVORCIC Hrvoje 4 HORVAT Filip
2 VUC. SOK. Andrian BOGOVIC Maurizio
CETINA Jan 6 MARKOTA Vedran
KUJUNDZIC Emil
3 CETINA 0 0 5 5 MARKOTA 6
1 ODVORCIC 0 0 10 5 BOGOVIC 5
2 VUC. SOK. 2 2 15 5 HORVAT 4
1 ODVORCIC 3 5 20 5 MARKOTA 6
3 CETINA 1 6 25 5 HORVAT 4
2 VUC. SOK. 0 6 30 5 BOGOVIC 5
1 ODVORCIC 1 7 35 5 HORVAT 4
2 VUC. SOK. 2 9 40 5 MARKOTA 6
3 CETINA 2 11 45 5 BOGOVIC 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

ZENE INTERNATIONAL

LARA PETKOVIC DAMIJAN GOTAL
2 JANA KUNA LEONARDO BERTOLLA

MATEJ KUMISA SIMONE SARDEGNO
3 KUMISA 5 5 3 SARDEGNO 6
1 |PETKOVIC 5 10 9 6 BERTOLLA 5
2 |KUNA 5 15 10 1 GOTAL 4
1 |PETKOVIC 5 20 15 5 SARDEGNO 6
3 | KUMISA 0 20 15 0 GOTAL 4
2 |KUNA 4 24 26 11 BERTOLLA 5
1 |PETKOVIC 6 30 27 1 GOTAL 4
2 |KUNA 3 33 36 9 SARDEGNO 6
3 | KUMISA 10 43 44 BERTOLLA 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

INTERNATIONAL INTER
1 GOTAL 4 VUC. SOK.
2 SARDENGO 5 CETINA
BERTOLLA 6 ODVORCIC
3 BERTOLLA 5 5 2 ODVORCIC 6
1 GOTAL 5 10 4 CETINA 5
2 SARDENGO 5 15 2 VUC. SOK. 4
1 GOTAL 5 20 13 5 ODVORCIC 6
3 BERTOLLA 5 25 15 2 VUC. SOK. 4
2 SARDENGO 5 30 16 1 CETINA 5
1 GOTAL 3 33 21 5 VUC. SOK. 4
2 SARDENGO 7 40 24 3 ODVORCIC 6
3 BERTOLLA 5 45 26 2 CETINA 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

SPEED ZENE
1 HORVAT 4 PETKOVIC
2 BOGOVIC 5 KUMISA
3 MARKOTA 6 KUNA
R KUJUNDZIC
3 MARKOTA 5 5 0 0 KUNA 6
1 HORVAT 5 10 3 3 KUMISA 5
2 BOGOVIC 5 15 4 1 PETKOVIC 4
1 HORVAT 4 19 8 4 KUNA 6
3 MARKOTA 6 25 12 4 PETKOVIC 4
2 BOGOVIC 5 30 12 0 KUMISA 5
1 HORVAT 0 30 12 0 PETKOVIC 4
2 BOGOVIC 10 40 13 1 KUNA 6
3 MARKOTA 5 45 17 4 KUMISA 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

ZENE INTER
1 PETKOVIC VUC. SOK.
2 KUNA CETINA
KUMISA ODVORCIC
3 KUMISA 1 1 5 5 ODVORCIC 6
1 PETKOVIC 4 5 10 5 CETINA 5
2 KUNA 5 10 15 5 VUC. SOK. 4
1 PETKOVIC 9 19 20 5 ODVORCIC 6
3 KUMISA 6 25 24 4 VUC. SOK. 4
2 KUNA 5 30 29 5 CETINA 5
1 PETKOVIC 5 35 31 5 VUC. SOK. 4
2 KUNA 5 40 37 6 ODVORCIC 6
3 KUMISA 5 45 39 2 CETINA 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

INTERNATIONAL SPEED
1 GOTAL HORVAT
2 SARDENGO BOGOVIC
BERTOLLA MARKOTA
KUJUNDZIC
3 BERTOLLA 0 0 0 MARKOTA 6
1 GOTAL 4 10 10 BOGOVIC 5
2 SARDENGO 4 15 5 HORVAT 4
1 GOTAL 2 10 20 5 MARKOTA 6
3 BERTOLLA 7 17 25 5 HORVAT 4
2 SARDENGO 2 19 30 5 BOGOVIC 5
1 GOTAL 1 20 35 5 HORVAT 4
2 SARDENGO 4 24 40 5 MARKOTA 6
3 BERTOLLA 0 24 45 5 BOGOVIC 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018
Zagreb, 18.03.2018.

TEAM COMPETITION

GROUP - THE BEST 4

TEAM 1 2 3 4
MLADOST+ 1 40 A\ 31
HUNBELIVEABLE 2 A\ 34 29
INTERNATIONAL 3 34 \Y 25
SPEED 4 A\ \Y A\

Redoslijed susreta:
-2 34 13 24 14 23

GROUP - STH TO 8TH PLACE

TEAM 1 2 3 4

DJEVOJCICE DO 17 GODINA 1 V | 28 | V
SPADA 2 | 31 39 |V
ZENE 3 \Y% \Y% \Y%
INTER 4 | 38 | 29 | 33

Redoslijed susreta:
-2 34 13 24 14 23

OVERALL RANKING
1) SPEED
2) MLADOST+
3) INTERNATIONAL
4) HUNBELIVEABLE
5) ZENE
6) DJEVOJCICE DO 17 GODINA
7) SPADA
8) INTER



INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

INTERNATIONAL SPEED
1 GOTAL 4 HORVAT
2 |SARDENGO 5 BOGOVIC
BERTOLLA 6 MARKOTA
3 BERTOLLA 0 0 0 MARKOTA 6
1 GOTAL 4 10 10 BOGOVIC 5
2 SARDENGO 4 15 5 HORVAT 4
1 GOTAL 2 10 20 5 MARKOTA 6
3 BERTOLLA 7 17 25 5 HORVAT 4
2 SARDENGO 2 19 30 5 BOGOVIC 5
1 GOTAL 1 20 35 5 HORVAT 4
2 SARDENGO 4 24 40 5 MARKOTA 6
3 BERTOLLA 0 24 45 5 BOGOVIC 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

MLADOST + HUNBELIEVEABLE
MAJDANDZIC 4 SZOMBATH
2 VOLKOVA 5 CSOMOS
MIJATOVIC 6 LAMBERT
NATTAN
3 MIJATOVIC 5 5 2 LAMBERT 6
1 MAJDANDZIC 5 10 5 CSOMOS 5
2 VOLKOVA 4 14 12 5 SZOMBATH 4
1 MAJDANDZIC 4 18 20 8 NATTAN 6
3 MIJATOVIC 5 23 25 5 SZOMBATH 4
2 VOLKOVA 3 26 30 5 CSOMOS 5
1 MAJDANDZIC 3 29 35 5 SZOMBATH 4
2 VOLKOVA 1 30 40 5 NATTAN 6
3 MIJATOVIC 10 40 45 5 CSOMOS 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM I:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

HUNBELIVEABLE
NATTAN HORVAT
2 SZOMBATH BOGOVIC
CSOMOS MARKOTA
LAMBERT KUJUNDZIC
3 |CSOMOS 1 1 5 5 MARKOTA 6
1 |NATTAN 2 3 10 5 BOGOVIC 5
2 |SZOMBATH 4 7 15 5 HORVAT 4
1 |NATTAN 0 7 20 5 MARKOTA 6
3 |CSOMOS 2 9 25 5 HORVAT 4
2 |SZOMBATH 4 13 30 5 BOGOVIC 5
1 |[NATTAN 7 20 35 5 HORVAT 4
2 |SZOMBATH 4 24 40 5 MARKOTA 6
3 |CSOMOS 5 29 45 5 BOGOVIC 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

MLADOST + INTERNATIONAL

MAJDANDZIC 4 GOTAL
2 VOLKOVA 5 BERTOLLA

MIJATOVIC 6 FABIJANIC
3 |MIJATOVIC 5 5 5 5  |FABIJANIC 6
1 'MAJDANDZIC 5 10 10 5  |BERTOLLA 5
2 |VOLKOVA 4 14 12 2 |GOTAL 4
1 'MAJDANDZIC 4 19 20 8  |FABIJANIC 6
3 |MIJATOVIC 6 25 21 1 | GOTAL 4
2 |VOLKOVA 5 30 24 3 |BERTOLLA 5
1 IMAJDANDZIC 5 35 28 4  GOTAL 4
2 |VOLKOVA 5 40 30 2 |FABIJANIC 6
3 IMIJATOVIC 5 45 34 4 |BERTOLLA 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM I:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

MLADOST+ SPEED

MAJDANDZIC HORVAT
2 VOLKOVA BOGOVIC

MIJATOVIC MARKOTA
3 IMIJATOVIC 4 4 5 5 |IMARKOTA 6
1 'MAJDANDZIC 1 10 5 |BOGOVIC 5
2 |VOLKOVA 5 10 12 2 |HORVAT 4
1 'MAJDANDZIC 7 17 20 8 |MARKOTA 6
3 MIJATOVIC 3 20 25 5  |HORVAT 4
2 |VOLKOVA 2 23 30 5 |BOGOVIC 5
1 IMAJDANDZIC 2 25 35 1 HORVAT 4
2 |VOLKOVA 2 27 40 9  |MARKOTA 6
3 |MIJATOVIC 4 31 45 5 |BOGOVIC 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM I:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

HUNBELIVEABLE INTERNATIONAL

1 LAMBERT 4 FABIJANIC

2 SZOMBATH 5 SARDENGO

3 CSOMOS 6 BARTELLO

R NATTAN R GOTAL

3 |CSOMOS 5 5 4 |BARTELLO 6
1 \LAMBERT 5 10 5 |SARDENGO 5
2 |SZOMBATH 5 15 14 6 |FABIJANIC 4
1 \LAMBERT 4 19 20 6 |BARTELLO 6
3 |CSOMOS 1 20 25 5  |FABIJANIC 4
2 |SZOMBATH 4 24 30 5 |SARDENGO 5
1 LAMBERT 3 27 34 4 |FABIANIC 4
2 |SZOMBATH 6 33 40 6 |BARTELLO 6
3 |CSOMOS 1 34 45 5 |SARDENGO 5
SIGNATURES

TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

DJEVOICICE SPADA
VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC CAREVIC
2 BANOVIC PREKALJ
VUKOVIC MIKULCIC
3 VUKOVIC 5 5 MIKULCIC 6
1 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 0 5 PREKALJ 5
2 BANOVIC 8 13 11 11 CAREVIC 4
1 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 4 17 20 9 MIKULCIC 6
3 VUKOVIC 8 25 22 2 CAREVIC 4
2 BANOVIC 5 30 25 3 PREKALJ 5
1 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 5 35 26 1 CAREVIC 4
2 BANOVIC 5 40 30 4 MIKULCIC 6
3 VUKOVIC 5 45 31 1 PREKALJ 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

IINTER ZENE

VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC PETKOVIC
2 ODVORCIC KUMISA

CETINA KUNA
3 |CETINA 5 4 4 |KUNA 6
1 |VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 2 7 10 6 | KUMISA 5
2 |ODVORCIC 4 11 15 5  |PETKOVIC 4
1 |VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 3 14 20 5 |KUNA 6
3 |CETINA 6 20 25 5  |PETKOVIC 4
2 |ODVORCIC 4 24 30 5 |KUMISA 5
1 |VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 3 27 35 5  |PETKOVIC 4
2 |ODVORCIC 3 30 40 5 | KUNA 6
3 |CETINA 3 33 45 5 |KUMISA 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

DJEVOICICE INTER

BANOVIC 4 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC
2 VUKOVIC 5 CETINA

VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 6 ODROVCIC
3 |VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 5 5 4 |ODROVCIC 6
1 BANOVIC 5 10 3 |CETINA 5
2 |VUKOVIC 5 15 12 5 |VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC | 4
1 |BANOVIC 5 20 16 4 |ODROVCIC 6
3 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 3 23 24 8 |VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC | 4
2 |VUKOVIC 7 30 24 0 | CETINA 5
1 |BANOVIC 5 35 27 3 |VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC | 4
2 |VUKOVIC 5 40 29 3 |ODROVCIC 6
3 |VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 5 45 32 3 |CETINA 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM 1:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

ZENE SPADA
PETKOVIC CAREVIC
2 KUNA PREKALJ
KUMISA MIKULCIC
3 KUMISA 5 5 4 MIKULCIC 6
1 PETKOVIC 5 10 5 PREKALJ 5
2 KUNA 4 14 15 6 CAREVIC 4
1 PETKOVIC 6 20 18 3 MIKULCIC 6
3 KUMISA 5 25 18 0 CAREVIC 4
2 KUNA 5 30 26 8 PREKALJ 5
1 PETKOVIC 5 35 28 2 CAREVIC 4
2 KUNA 5 40 36 8 MIKULCIC 6
3 KUMISA 5 45 39 3 PREKALJ 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM I:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

DJEVOICICE ZENE

BANOVIC PETKOVIC
2 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC KUMISA

VUKOVIC KUNA
3 |VUKOVIC 5 4 4  |KUNA 6
1 BANOVIC 2 7 10 6 | KUMISA 5
2 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 1 15 5  |PETKOVIC 4
1 BANOVIC 4 12 20 5 | KUNA 6
3 | VUKOVIC 6 18 25 5  |PETKOVIC 4
2 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 1 19 30 5 |KUMISA 5
1 |BANOVIC 1 20 35 5  |PETKOVIC 4
2 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 2 22 40 5 |KUNA 6
3 |[VUKOVIC 6 28 45 5 |KUMISA 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM I:

TEAM 2:




INTER CUP 2018

ZAGREB, 18TH MARCH 2018

INTER SPADA
ODVORCIC 4 CAREVIC
2 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 5 PREKAKLJ
CETINA 6 MIKULCIC
3 CETINA 1 5 5 MIKULCIC 6
1 ODVORCIC 6 7 10 5 PREKAKLJ 5
2 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 3 10 15 5 CAREVIC 4
1 ODVORCIC 4 14 20 5 MIKULCIC 6
3 CETINA 7 21 25 5 CAREVIC 4
2 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 2 23 30 5 PREKAKLJ 5
1 ODVORCIC 4 27 35 5 CAREVIC 4
2 | VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC 0 27 40 5 MIKULCIC 6
3 CETINA 2 29 45 5 PREKAKLJ 5
SIGNATURES
TEAM I:

TEAM 2:




